
Tuesday Classes 
Grades 1—8 

4:00 p.m.—5:00 .m. 
 
 

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 
Tuesday, September 25, 2018 
 
Tuesday, October 2, 2018 
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 
Tuesday, October 23, 2018 
Tuesday, October 30, 2018 
 
Tuesday, November 6, 2018—No Classes—Election Day 
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 
Tuesday, November 20, 2018—No Classes—Thanksgiving Day 
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 
 
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 
Tuesday, December 18, 2018—No Classes—Christmas Break 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018—No Classes—Christmas Break 
 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019—No Classes—Christmas Break 
Tuesday, January 8, 2019 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 
Tuesday, February 19, 2019—No Classes—Vacation Week 
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
 
Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019—Catholic Customs + Traditions  (More Information to Follow) 
Tuesday, March 26, 2019—Penance Service (Grades 3—10) 
 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 


